
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

Numurkah Rd 7.40

Trinity Dr 7.42

Warrumbungle Dr 7.47

Kinchega Dr 7.49

Merino Dr 7.54

Ross Alan Dr 8.00

King Richard Dr 8.03

Graham St 8.06

Orchard Cct 8.09

Glasson St 8.11

GSSC Wanganui Campus 8.15

Olympic Av 8.18

Batman Av 8.20

Skene St Interchange 8.27

Callister St 8.35

Paterson Rd 8.37

GSSC McGuire Campus 8.40

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

GSSC McGuire Campus 3.25

Paterson Rd 3.28

Callister St 3.30

Skene St Interchange 3.38

Batman Av 3.45

GSSC Wanganui Campus 3.54

Glasson St 3.58

Graham St 4.03

King Richard Dr 4.10

Ross Alan Dr 4.13

Kestrel Dr 4.16

Merino Dr 4.19

Kingchega Dr 4.25

Warrumbungle Dr 4.29

Trinity Dr 4.33

Trinity Dr near Cambridge Dr 4.35

G Grammar Park

School bus route

via GSSC Wanganui Campus
via GSSC McGuire Campus

Wanganui Rd Ford Rd

Ryland Dr

Trinity Dr

Wurrumbungle Dr

Kinchenga Dr

Mootwingee Cr

Cam
brid

ge
 D

r

Xavier Cr

Hawkins St

Graham St

Pine Rd

Mills St

Glasson St
Ross Alan Dr

King Richard Dr

Balaclava Rd

Nixon St

Fryers St

C
or

io
 S

t

M
idlan

d H
wy

High St

Poplar Av

Paterson Rd

Wilmot Rd

Williams Rd

H
aw

d
on

 S
t

Lo
ck

w
oo

d
 R

d

A
rc

he
r 

S
t

C
al

lis
te

r 
S

t

Rail
way

 P
de

Ve
rn

ey
 R

d

M
er

in
o 

D
r

N
um

ur
ka

h 
R

d

Fo
w

le
r 

S
t

D
un

lo
p

 S
t

O
rc

ha
rd

C
ct

K
ak

ad
u 

D
r

Gou
lbur

n V
all

ey
 H

wy

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

Knight St

Th
e 

B
vd

Shepparton
Station

S
ke

ne
 S

t

6

PM

PM
AM

Ty
q

ui
n 

S
t

4

GSSC
Wanganui
Campus

Brauman St

Parkside Dr

AvBatm
an Av

Olym
pic

GSSC
McGuire
Campus

K
es

tr
el

 D
r

AM1

5

3

2

200120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

3AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major stop

Route G

Grammar Park

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

4

5

6

6

5

4

3

2


